1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date

8{17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/28
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8/17/98
8M7/98
8/17/98
8/17/98

8/17/98

Round
QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals
QuarterFinals
QuarterFinals
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 186
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
1st Round
1st Round

1st Round
1st Round

1st Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

Name State

Khourshid

Khourshid
Jay Crystal OR
Boris Minakov
Jay Crystal OR
Khourshid
Valdimir Eltsov
lu-Veng Vong
Jim Scott OR
Serguei Koultaev

Nikolai Petouihov

Boris Minakov

Dina Minakova

Dina Minakova

Dina Minakova

Yip-Kiu Yeung

Yip-Kiu Yeung

Country
Russia

Russia

USA

Russia

USA

Russia

Russia

Hong Kong

USA

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Hong Kong

Hong Kong
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Name
Valdimir Eltsov

Valdmir Eltsov

Nikolia Petoukhov

Serguei Koultaev

Avery Capwell

Tim Titrud

Charlie McLarty

Reza Rahman

louri Gantman

Sam Ignazzitto

Joseph Bandera

Antonic Mancia

Yip-Kiu Yeung

Christa Lubke

Judy Hoarfrost

Christa Lubke

Judy Hoarfrost

State Country

OK

OR

OR

OR

OR

CA

OR

OR

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

USA

USA

Japan

USA

Russia

USA

USA

USA

Hong Kong

The

USA

The

USA

Score
21-13, 21-8

21-13, 21-8;
21-11, 21-19;
21-8, 21-9;
21-5, 2113
21-8, 214
21-18, 21-15
21-4, 21-7
21-12, 22-20
21-19, 21-16
21-18, 17-21,
21-15

21-4, 21-9
15-21, 21-18,
21-19

21-7, 23-21
21-10, 21-13
21-17, 18-21,

21-18

17-21, 21-11,
21-16



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Round
1st Round

Date
8/17/98

8/17/98 1st Round
8/17/98 1st Round
8/17/98 1st Round
8/17/98 1st Round
8/17/98 1st Round
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinails
8/18/98 QuarterFinais
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
m:@@m QuarterFinals
8/18/98 Round of 16
8/1 m_.ﬂom QuarterFinals

8/18/98 QuarterFinals

Gender
Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
30+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

30+

30+

30+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

80+

80+

Name State

Judy Hoarfrost

Sonia Fynn
Sonia Fynn
Sonia Fynn
Fumi Onchi OR
Klavdia Mikhailova
lu-Veng Vong

Jay Crystal OR
Boris Minakov
Viadmir Ivanov
Jim Scott OR
Cheung-ling Tsui

Leonid Olitskiy

Vitali Khoziachev
Khourshid

WA

Don Larson

Don Larson WA

Country
USA

Canada

Canada

Canada

USA

Russia

Hong Kong

USA

Russia

Russia

USA

China

Russia

Russia

Russia

USA

USA
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Name
Christa Lubke

Fumi Onchi
Heather Fox
Klavdia Mikhailova
Heather Fox
Heather Fox

Jim Scott

Nikolai Petoukhov
Serguei Koultasv
Waqidi Falicoff
Bill Masocn
Stepan Stepanov
Viadimir lvanov
Jim Scott

Brian Halliday
Vadim Routskov

Ken Leatherman

State Country
Netherlands

OR USA
Canada
Russia
Canada
Canada

OR USA

Russia

Russia

OR USA

OR USA

Russia

Russia

OR USA

England

Russia

OR USA

cor
21-8, 21-17

21-7, 21-12
21-11, 21-12
21-17, 21-6
21-15, 21-14
16-21, 21-18,
21-19

21-4, 21-11
21-11, 2119
21-8, 21-9
24-22, 21-19
21-14, 21-14
21-7, 21-16
21-13, 21-12
21-12, 21-15

21-7,21-16

16-21,21-14,21

-10;
21-15,21-186;



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date
8/18/98

8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/58
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98

8/18/98

Round
QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

Round of 16

Round Robin

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
80+

80+

80+

80+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

Name
Don Larson

Ken Leatherman

Ken Leatherman

Vadim Routskov

Judy Hoarfrost

Judith Williams

Judith Williams

{rina Borisova

Dina Minakova

Dina Minakova

Dina Minakova

Christa Lubke

Christa Lubke

Cecilia Armelin

Judy Hoarfrost

Judy Hoarfrost

Irina Borisova

State Country

WA
OR

OR

OR

CA

OR
OR

CA

USA

USA

USA

Russia

USA

Netherlands

Netherlands

USA

Russia

Russia

Russia

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

USA

USA

USA
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Name
Stan Jensen

Vadim Routskov

Stan Jensen

Stan Jensen

Susan Holstrom

Irina Borisova

Susan Holstrom

Susan Hoistrom

Christa Lubke

Cecilia Armelin

Susy Castora

Cecilia Armelin

Susy Castora

Susy Castora

Judith Williams

lrina Borisova

Susan Holstrom

State Country

OR US3A
Russia

OR USA

OR USA

OR USA

CA USA

OR USA

OR USA
Netherlands
Ireland

L USA
Ireland

L. USA

IL  USA
Netherlands

CA USA

OR USA

Score
21-13, 21-17;

21-15,21-15;
21-17, 21-11;
21-17,19-21,21
11

21-4, 21-8;
21-5, 21-18
21-7, 21-6;
21-8,21-6
21-10, 21-12;
21-11, 21-12;
21-6, 21-4
21-6, 21-11
21-5,21-7
21-0,21-5;
23-21,
16-21,21-15;

21-7, 21-10

21-4,21-13



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Resuits

Date Round Gender Age Name State Couniry Name State Counfry Score
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Judith Williams Netherlands pef Yuk-win Wong China 11-21,21-7,22-
20
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Judith Williams Netherlands pef Cecilia Armelin Ireland 21-8,21-10
8/18/98 QuarterFinais Women's 50+ Yuk-win Wong China Def Cecilia Armelin Ireland 21-9,21-7
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Christa Lubke Netherlands Def Irina Berisova CA USA 21-15, 21-19
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Christa Lubke Netherlands pDef Harriet Quon CA USA 2117, 21-11
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Christa Lubke Netherlands pef Susan Holstrom OR USA 21-15, 21-7
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Harriet Quon CA USA Def Irina Borisova CA USA 17-21,21-15,21
-11
8/18/98 QuarterFinals Women's 50+ Harriet Quon CA USBA Def Susan Holstrom OR USA 21-11,21-4
8/18/98 Finals Women's 80+ {Gold) Klavdia Russia Def (Silver) Dora Morrison OR USA 21-4,21-1 Gold Medal
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 30+ Viladimir Eltsov Russia Def Phil Goldsmith OR USA 21-13, 21-15
Viadimir lvanov Russia Antonio Mancia CA USA
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 30+ Tim Tirud OR USA Def David Glenzer CA USA 21-6, 21-11
Reza Rahman OR USA Michasl Shaw WA USA
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 30+ (Gold) Vladimir Elisov Russia Def {Silver) Tim Titrud OR USA 21-12, 21-17  Gold Medal
Vladimir lvanov Russia Reza Rahman OR USA
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 30+ (Bronze) Phil OR USA Def David Glenzer CA USA 21-5, 21-8 Bronze Medal
Antonio Mancia OR USA Michasel Shaw WA USA
8/19/98 Finals Men's 40+ Cheung-ling Tsui Hongkong Def Serguei Koultaev Russia 21-16, 21-15  Gold Medal
Lu-veng Vong Hongkong Boris Minakov Russia
8/19/98 Finals Men's 40+ Khourshid Russia Def Vladimir Eltsov Russia 21-14, 21-15  Bronze Medal
. Lecnid Olitskiy Russia Nikoiai Petoukhov Russia
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 40+ Viadimir Eitsov Russia Def David Glenzer CA USA 21-9, 21-9
Nikolai Petoukhov Russia Antonio Mancia CA USA
8/19/98 Pool Play Men's 40+ Jay Crystal OR USA Def Phil Goldsmith OR USA 21-6, 21-9

Wagqidi Falicoff OR USA Wally Lien OR USA



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date
8/19/98

8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8119198
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98
8/19/98

8/19/98

Round
Pool Play

Pool Play
QuarterFinals
QuarterFinals
QuarterFinals
QuarterFinals
SemiFinals
SemiFinals
Finals

Finals
SemiFinals
SemiFinais
SemiFinais
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Piay

Finals

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

70+

Name

Jim Scott OR
Charlie McLarty
Khourshid

Leonid Olitskiy
Cheung-ling Tsui
Lu-veng Vong

Serguei Koultaev

Boris Minakov

Viadimir Elisov

Nikolai Petoukhov
Khourshid

Leanid Oliskiy
Cheung-ling Tsui

Lu-veng Vong

Serguei Koultaev

Boris Minakov

(Gold) Vitali

Stepan Stepnov

(Bronze) Antony

Bruce Bayley OR
Antony Elenski

Bruce Bayley OR
Vitali Khoziachev

" Stepan Stepanov

Khourshid

Leonid Olitskiy

Leslie D’arcy

Brian Halliday

(Gold) Leslie D'aicy

Brian Halliday

Verne Barrett OR
Bernard Gibson DC
Leslie D'arcy

State

Country

USA
Japan
Russia
Russia
Hongkong
Hongkong
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Bulgaria
USA
Bulgaria
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
England
England
England
England
USA

USA
England
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Name

John Griffiths
Mark Worden

Bob Grenz

Bruce Bayley
Vitaili Khoziachev
Louri Gantman
Ron Carver

Bob Ho

Jim Scofit
Charlie Mclarty
Jay Crystal
Wagqidi Falicoff
Viadimir Eitsov
Nikolai Petoukhov
Khourshid Naguibekov
L eonid Olitskiy
(Silver) Khourshid
Leonid Olitskiy
Avery Capwell
Mark Kobemick
Edwin Denford
Colin James
Avery Capwell
Mark Kobernick
Antony Elenski
Bruce Balyey
Vemne Barrett
Bernard Gibson
(Silver) Stepan
Grant Misbach

Don Larson

OR
OR
CR
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR
OR

OK
OR

OK

OR

OR

OR

bC

uT

WA

State Country

LSA
USA
USA
USA
Russia
Russia
USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Bulgaria
USA
USA
USA
Russia
USA

USA

Scaore

21-7, 21-4

21-14, 21-8

21-11, 21-10

21-13, 2117 Bronze Medal
21-19, (16-21),

21-19

21-17, 21-13

21-10, 21-8

21-14, 21-15

21-19, (17-21), Gold Medal
21-19

21-12, 21-15 Bronze Medal
21-12, 21-15

21-10, 21-11

21-10, 21-8

21-7, 2113

21-18, 12 Gold Medal
N/A Bronze Medal
21-5, 2116 Gold Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date Round
8/19/98 Finals

8/19/98 Finals
8/19/98 SemiFinals
8/19/98 SemiFinais
8/19/98 Finals
8/19/98 Finals
8/19/98 Finals
8/19/98 Finals
8/19/98 Pool Play
8/19/98 Pool Play
8/19/98 Pool Play
8/19/98 SemiFinals
8/19/98 SemiFinals
8/19/98 Finals
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination

8/20/98 Elimination

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Women's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
70+

70+

70+

70+

30+

40+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

40+

40+

40+

Name

(Gold) Neil Smyth
Byng Forsberg
(Bronze) Vadim
Don Larson
Leslie D'arcy
Bruce Huiffman
Neil Smyth

Byng Forsberg
lu-veng Vong
Yip-kiu Yeung
Boris Minakov
Dina Minakova
(Gold) Cheung-ling
Yuk-win Wong
{Bronze} Judith
Brian Halliday
Judith Williams
Brian Halliday

Leonid Oliskiy
Harriet Quon
Antony Elenski
Sonia Fynn
Cheung-ling Tsui
Yuk-win Wong
Leonid Olitskiy
Harriet Quon
Irina Borisova
Cecilia Armelin
lu-veng Vong

Jay Crystal

Leonid Olitskiy

State
CA
CA

WA

OR
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

OR

Country
USA

USA
Russia
UsA
England
USA

USA

USA

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Russia
Russia
Hongkong
Hongkong
Hollands
Engiand
Holland
England
Russia
USA
Bulgaria
Canada
Hongkong
Hongkong
Russia
USA

USA
Ireland
Hong Kong

USA

Russia
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Name

(Silver) Leslie D’arcy
Bruce Huffman
Wally Lien

Don Stringfellow
Vadim Routskov
Don Larson

Wally Lien

Don Stringfellow
Serguei Koultaev
Judy Hoarfrost
Nikoiai Pefoukhov
Klavdia Mikhailova
(Siiver) Leonid Oliskiy
Harriet Quon
Antony Elenski
Sonia Fynn
Cecilia Amelin
Ivan Chinton
Susan Holstrom
Byng Forsberg

Irina Borisova
Viadimir lvanov
Judith Williams
Brian Halliday
Antony Elsnski
Sonia Fynn
Susan Holstrom
Harriet Quon
touri Gantman

Vladimir ivanov

Jim Scott

OR
OR
OR

WA
OR
OR

OR

CA

OR
CA
CA

OR
CA

OR

State Country

England
USA
USA
USA
Russia
USA
USA
USA
Russia
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
USA
Bulgaria
Canada
Irefand
Bulgaria
USA
USA
USA
Russia
Holland
England
Bulgaria
Canada
USA
USA
Russia

Russia

USA

Score

21-13, (19-21), Gold Medal
21-14

21-18, 21-16 Bronze Medal

21-14, (14-21),
23-21

21-13-21-8

21-13, 21-8 Gold Medal

21-0, 21-2 Gold Medal

21-9, 21-7 Gold Medal

17-21, 21-13, Bronze Medal

21-12
21-13, 21-8

21-14, 21-7

22-20, (20-22),
22-20

21-10, 21-11

(13-12), 21-7,
21-13

21-23, 21-11,
21-12

21-8, 21-8

Gold Medal

21-3, 2110

21-19, 21-17



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date
8/20/98

8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8120198
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/20/98
8/21/88

8/21/98

Round
Elimination

Etimination

Elimination

Elimination

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

Elimination

Etimination

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Women's

Men's

Men's

Age
40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

60+

60+

80+

60+

70+

80+

60+

30+

30+

Name
Viadimir Elisov

Vitali Khoziachev

Ron Carver OR
Boris Minakov

lu-veng Vong

Viadimir Eltsov

Serguei Koultaev

Boris Minakov

Brian Halliday

Lestie D’'arcy

Vadim Routskov

Don Larson WA
Grant Misbach uT
Harriet Quon CA

Heather Fox

Neil Smyth CA
Vadim Routskov

Klavdia Mikhailova
Sonia Fynn

Heather Fox

lu-veng Vong

Jay Crystal OR

State

Country

Russia
Russia
USA
Russia
Hong
Russia
Russia
Russia
Engiand
England
Russia
USA
USA
USA

Canada
USA
Russia
Russia
Canada
Canada
Hong Kong

USA
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Name
Charlie Mclarty

Sam Ignazzitto

Nikolai Petoukhov

Bill Mason

Jay Crystal

Leonid Olitskiy

Vitali Khoziachev

Ron Carver

Bill Mason

Bob Ho

Bruce Huffman
Fumi Onchi

Boris Minakov

Khourshid Naguibekov

State Country
Japan

OR USA

Russia

OR USA

OR USA

Russia

Russia

OR USA

OR USA

OR USA

OR USA
OR USA

Russia

Russia

COF

21-17, 21-11
21-10,
19-21,21-16
21-11, 21-14
21-11, 21-4

21-14, 2114

21-16, 21-16

18-21, 21-17,

21-16
21-12, 21-15

21-11, 21-17

21-12, 21-13

21-19, 211

2115, 21-10

21-15,21-17

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medat

Bronze Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date
8/21/98

8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98

8/21/98

Round
SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finais

Finals

SemifFinals

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
30+

30+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

60+

70+

70+

70+

Name State

lu-veng Vong
Boris Minakov
lu-veng Vong
Vladimir Eltsov
lu-veng Vong
Boris Minakov
Cheung-ling Tsui
Leonid Olitskiy
O:m:mm-zsm Tsui
Khourshid
Cheung-ling Tsui
Stepan Stepanov
Cheung-ling Tsui
Brian Halliday
Neil Smyth CA
Leslie D’arcy

Leslie D’arcy

Country
Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

Russia

Hong Kong

England

USA

England

England
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Name
Khourshid Naguibekov

Jay Crystal

Boris Minakov

Serguei Koulaev
Viadimir Eitsov
Serguei Kouitaev
Khourshid Naguibekov
Vitaii Khoziachev
Leonid Olitskiy
Vitali Khoziachev
Brian Halliday
Leslie D'arcy
Leslie D'arcy
Stepan Stepanov
Vadim Routskov

Don Larson

Vadim Routskov

OR

WA

State Country

Russia
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
England
England
England
Russia
Russia
USA

Russia

Score

9-21,21-15,21-
16

21-13,21-12

21-18, 21-14 Gold Medai

21-8, 2114 Bronze Medal

21-8,21-7

21-9, 21-5

22-24,21-16,21 Gold Medal

-18

15-21,21-10,21
-14

21-5,21-14

Bronze Medal

21-17,21-9
21-8,21-12 Gold Medal
21-17,21-19 Bronze Medal
21-8,21-7

21-16,21-19
21-15, 21-9 Bronze Medal
21-5, 21-16 Gold Medal

21-8,21-14



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date Round Gender Age Name State Country Name State Country Score

8/21/98 SemiFinals Men's 70+ Don Larson WA USA Def Neil Smyth CA USA 17-21, 21-17,
23-21

8/21/98 Finals Men's 80+ Don Larson WA USA Def Vadim Routskov Russia 21-11, 18-21, Goid Medal
21-13

8/21/98 Finals Men's 80+ Ken Leatherman OR USA Def Stan Jensen OR USA 21-7, 217 Bronze Medal

8/21/98 SemiFinals Men's 80+ Don Larson WA USA Def Stan Jensen OR USA 21-12, 21-12

8/21/98 SemiFinals  Men's 80+ Vadim Routskov Russia Def Ken Leatherman OR USA 21-19, 21-14

8/21/98 Finals Mixed 40+ Jay Crystal OCR USA Def Boris Minakov Russia 21-11, 14-21, Gold Medal

Judy Hoarfrost OR USA Dina Minakova Russia 21-19

8/21/98 Finals Women's 30+ Yip-keu Yeung HongKong pef Dina Minakova Russia 13-21, 21-17,  Gold Medal
21-13

8/21/98 Finals Women's 30+ Judy Hoarfrost OR USA Def Christa Lubke Holland 12-21, 21-9, Bronze Medal
21-12

3/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 30+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Christa Lubke Holiand 21-7, 21-14

8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 30+ Yip-keu Yeung HongKong Def Judy Hoarfrost OR USA 21-15, 21-16

8/21/98 Finals Women's 40+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Judy Hoarfrost Holland 21-13, 21-14 Gold Medatl

8/21/98 Finals Women's 40+ Judith Williams Holland Def Christa Lubke Holland Default Bronze Medal

8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 40+ Judy Hoarirost OR USA Def Christa Lubke Holland 21-9, 21-18

8/21/98 SemiFinals  Women's 40+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Judith Williams Holland 21-18, 2117

8/21/98 Finals Women's 50+ Yuk-win Wong HongKong Def Judith Williams Holland 12-21, 29-27, Gold Medal
21-18

8/21/98 Finals Women's 50+ Christa Lubke Holland Def Irina Borisova CA USA 21-8, 21-11 Bronze Medal

8/21/98 Finals Women's 50+ Christa Lubke Holland Def Irina Borisova CA USA 21-11, 21-10  Goid Medal

Judith Williams Holland Cecilia Armelin Ireland



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Doubles Results

Date Round Gender Age Name tate Country Name State Country Score
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 50+ Judy Williams Holland Def Irina Borisova CA USA 21-12, 2117
8/21/98 SemiFinais Women's 50+ Yuk-win Wong HongKong Def Christa Lubke Holiand 21-8, 18-21,

21-7
8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Harriet Quon CA USA Def Fumi Onchi OR USA 16-21, 21-15,

21-15
8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Harriet Quon OR USA 21-12, 21-9 Gold Medal
8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Fumi Onchi OR USA Def Heather Fox Canda 21-17, 21-19 Bronze Medal
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 80+ Sonia Fynn Canada bef Heather Fox Canada 21-18, 21-8
8/21/98 Finals Women's 70+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Fumi Onchi OR USA 21-11, 21-17  Gold Medal
8/21/98 Finals Women's 70+ Klavdia Mikhailova Russia pef Heather Fox Canada 21-16, 21-19  Bronze Medal
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 70+ Sonia Fynn . Canada Def Heather Fox Canada 21-18, 21-8
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 70+ Fumi Onchi Onchi Def Klavdia Mikhailova Russia 21-12, 21-15



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Results

Date Round Gender Age Name State Country Name State Country Score
8/17/98 QuarterFinals Men's 30+ Khourshid Naguibekov Russia Def Valdimir Eltsov Russia 21-13, 21-8
8/17/98 QuarterFinals Men's 30+ Khourshid Naguibekov Russia Def Valdmir Eltsov Russia 21-13, 21-8
8/17/98 QuarterFinals Men's 30+ Jay Crystal OR USA Def Nikolia Petoukhov Russia 21-11, 21-19
8/17/98 QuarterFinals Men's 30+ Boris Minakov Russia Def Serguei Koultaev Russia 21-8, 21-9;
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Jay Crystal OR USA Def Avery Capwell OK USA 21-5, 21-13
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Khourshid Naguibekov Russia Def Tim Titrud OR USA 21-8, 21-4
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Valdimir Eltsov Russia Def Charlie MclLarty Japan 21-18, 2115
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ lu-Veng Vong Hong Kong Def Reza Rahman OR USA 21-4, 21-7
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Jim Scott OR USA Def louri Gantman Russia 21-12, 22-20
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men’s 30+ Serguei Koultaev Russia Def Sam ignazzitio OR USA 21-19, 21-16
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Nikolai Petoukhov Russia Def Joseph Bandera OR USA w“-“w 17-21,
8/17/98 Round of 16 Men's 30+ Boris Minakov Russia Def Antonio Mancia CA USA 21-4, 21-8
8/17/98 1st Round Women's 30+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Yip-Kiu Yeung Hong Kong mmmw 21-19,
8/17/98 1st Round Women's 30+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Christa Lubke The 21-7, 23-21
8M7/98 1st Round Women's 30+ Dina Minakova Russia Def Judy Hoarfrost OR USA 21-10, 21-13
8/17/98 1st Round Women's 30+ Yip-Kiu Yeung Hong Kong pef Christa Lubke The wﬂ__-u_.m 18-21,
8/17/98 1st Round Women's 30+ Yip-Kiu Yeung Hong Kong pef Judy Hoarfrost OR USA mm-m.m_u.« 21-11,

m:imm 1st Round Women's 30+ Judy Hoarfrost OR USA Christa Lubke Nethertands 21-8, 21-17
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1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Results

Date
8/17/98

8/17/98

8/17/98

8/17/98

8/17/98

8/18/98

Round
1st Round

1st Round

1st Round

1st Round

1st Round

QuarterFinals

8/18/98 QuarterFinals

8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18/98
8/18198

8/18/98

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

Round of 16

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

QuarterFinals

Gender
Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

30+

30+

30+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

80+

80+

80+

80+

Name
Sonia Fynn

Sonia Fynn
Sonia Fynn
Fumi Onchi
Klavdia Mikhailova
lu-Veng Vong
Jay Crystal

Boris Minakov
Vladmir Ivanov
Jim Scott
Cheung-ling Tsui
Leonid Olitskiy

Vitali Khoziachev

Khourshid Naguibekov

Don Larson

Don Larson

Don Larson

Ken Leatherman

Siate

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

OR

mMD::_HK
Canada

Canada

Canada

USA

Russia

Hong Kong

USA

Russia

Russia

USA

China

Russia

Russia

Russia

USA

USA

USA

USA
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Name

Fumi Onchi

Heather Fox

Klavdia Mikhailova

Heather Fox
Heather Fox

Jim Scott

Nikolai Petoukhov
Serguei Kouitaev
Wagqidi Falicoff
Bill Mason
Stepan Stepanov
Vladimir Ivanov
Jim Scott

Brian Halliday

Vadim Routskov

‘Ken Leatherman

Stan Jensen

Vadim Routskov

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

State Country

USA
Canada
Russia
Canada
Canada
USA
Russia
Russia
USA
USA
Russia
Russia
USA
England
Russia
USA
USA

Russia

Score
21-7, 21-12

21-11, 2112
21-17, 21-6
21-15, 21-14
16-21, 21-18,
21-19

21-4, 21-11
21-11, 2119
21-8, 21-9
24-22, 21-19
21-14, 21-14
21-7, 21-16
21-13, 21-12
21-12, 21-15
21-7,21-16
16-21,21-14,21
-10;
21-15,21-16;

21-13, 21-17;

21-15,21-15;



1098 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Results

Date Round
8/18/98 QuarterFinals

8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinais
8/18/98 Round of 16

8/18/98 Round Robin
8/18/98

8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 QuarterFinals

8/18/98 QuarterFinals

Gender

Men's

Men's

Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
<<03m:..m
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Age
80+

80+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

50+

50+

ame
Ken Leatherman

Vadim Routskov
Judy Hoarfrost
Judith Williams
Judith Williams
Irina Borisova
Dina Minakova
Dina Minakova
Dina Minakova
Christa Lubke
Christa Lubke
Cecilia Armelin
Judy Hoarfrost
Judy Hoarfrost
trina Borisova
Judith Williams
Judith Williams

Yuk-win Wong

OR

CA

OR

OR

CA

Netherlands

Netheriands

USA

Russia

Russia

Russia

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

USA

USA

USA

Netheriands

Netherlands

China
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Name
Stan Jensen

Stan Jensen
Susan Helstrom
Irina Borisova
Susan Holstrom
Susan Holstrom
Christa Lubke
Cecilia Armalin
Susy Castora
Cecilia Armelin
Susy Castora
Susy Castora
Judith Williams
irina Borisova
Susan Holstrom
Yuk-win Wong
Cecilia Armelin

Cecilia Armelin

State Country

OR

OR

OR

CA

OR

OR

CA

OR

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Zﬂ:m.:m:am
lreiand

USA

Ireland
USA

USA
Netherlands
USA

USA

China
Ireland

Ireland

Score
21-17, 21-11;

21-17,19-21,21
-11

21-4, 21-8;
21-5, 21-18
21-7, 21-6;
21-8,21-6
21-10, 21-12;
21-11, 21-12;
21-6, 21-4
21-6, 21-11
21-5,21-7
21-0,21-5;
23-21,
16-21,21-15;
21-7, 21-10
21-4,21-13
11-21,21-7,22-
20

21-8,21-10

21-9,21-7



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Results

Date Round
8/18/98 QuarterFinals

8/18/98 QuaiterFinais
8/18/98 QuarterFinais
8/18/98 QuarterFinals
8/18/98 Quarterkinals
8/18/98 Finals
8/19/98 Finals
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 Elimination
8/20/98 QuarterFinals
8/20/98 QuarterFinals
8/20/98 QuarterFinals

8/20/98 QuarterFinals

Gender
Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

80+

70+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

Name
Christa Lubke

Christa Lubke
Christa Lubke
Harriet Quon CA
Harriet Quon CA
(Gold) Klavdia
Leslie D'arcy

lu-veng Vong

Jay Crystal OR
Leonid Oiitskiy

Vladimir Eltsov

Vitali Khoziachev
Ron Carver OR
Boris Minakov

lu-veng Vong

Vladimir Eltsov

Serguei Kouliaev

Boris Minakov

State

Country
Netherlands Def

Netherlands Def

Netherlands Def

USA Def
USA Def
Russia Def
England Def

Hong Kong De

—tny

USA Def
Russia Def
Russia Dei
Russia Def
USA Def
Russia Def
Hong Def
Russia Def
Russia Def
Russia Def

|

Name

Irina Borisova

Harriet Quon

Susan Holstrom

Irina Borisova

Susan Hoistrom
(Silver) Dora Morrison
Don Larson

louri Gantman
Vladimir lvanov

Jim Scott

Charlie McLarty
Sam Ignazzitto
Nikolai Petoukhov
Bill Mason

Jay Crystal

Leonid Olitskiy

Vitali

Khoziachev

Ron Carver

State
CA

CA

OR

CA

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

CR

OR

OR

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Russia
Russia
USA
Japan
USA
Russia
USA
USA
Russia
Russia

USA

MOO_.m
21-15, 21-19

21-17, 21-11
21-15, 21-7
17-21,21-15,21
=11

21-11,21-4
21-4,21-1 Gold Medal
21-5, 21-16 Gold Medai
21-8, 21-8

21-3, 21-10

21-19, 21-17

21-17, 21-11

21-10,

19-21,21-16

21-11, 21-14

21-11, 214

21-14, 21-14

21-18, 21-16

18-21, 21-17,

21-18
21-12, 21-15



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Tabie Tennis Results

Date
8/20/98

8/20/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21198
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98
8/21/98

8/21/98

Round
Elimination

Elimination

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Finals

Finals

SemiFinals

SemiFinals

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
60+

60+

30+

30+

30+

30+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

60+

ame

Brian Halliday

Leslie D'arcy

lu-veng Vong

Jay Crystal

lu-veng Vong

Boris Minakov

lu-veng Vong

Vladimir Eltsov

lu-veng Vong

Boris Minakov
Cheung-fing Tsui
Leonid Olitskiy
Cheung-ling Tsui
Khourshid Naguibekov
Cheung-ling Tsui
Stepan Stepanov
Cheung-ling Tsui

Brian Halliday

Stafe

OR

Country
England

England
Hong Kong
UsA

Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong
Russia
Hong Kong

England
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Name
Bili Mason

Bob Ho

Boris Minakov
Khourshid Naguibekov

Khourshid Naguibekov

Jay Crystal

Boris Minakov
Serguei Koulasv
Vladimir Eltsov
Serguei Koultaev
Khourshid Naguibekov
Vitali Khoziachev
Leonid Olitskiy

Vitali Khoziachev

Brian Halliday

Leslie D'arcy

Leslie D'arcy

Stepan Stepanov

State Country

OR

OR

OR

USA
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
USA
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
England
England
England

Russia

Score
21-11, 21-17

21-12, 21-13

21-15, 21-10

21-15,21-17

9-21,21-15,21-

16
21-13,21-12

21-18, 21-14

21-8, 21-14

21-8,21-7

21-9, 21-5

22-24,21-16,21

-18

156-21,21-10,21

-14
21-5,21-14

21-17,21-9

21-8,21-12

21-17,21-19

21-8,21-7

21-16,21-19

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda

Gold Medai

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Results

Date Round
8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 SemiFinais

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

B/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 SemiFinals

8/21/98 Finals

8/21/98 Finals

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
70+

70+

70+

70+

80+

80+

80+

80+

30+

30+

30+

30+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

Name
Neil Smyth

Leslie D’arcy
Leslie D'arcy
Don Larson

Den Larson

Ken Leatherman
Don Larson
Vadim Routskov
Yip-keu Yeung
Judy Hoarfrost
Dina Minakova
Yip-keu Yeung
Dina Minakova
Judith Williams
Judy Hoarfrost
Dina Minakova
Yuk-win Wong

Christa Lubke

Statie
CA

WA

WA

OR

WA

OR

OR

Country
USA

Engiand
England
USA

USA

USA

USA
Russia
HongKong
USA
Russia
HongKong
Russia
Holland
USA
Russia
HongKong

Holland
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Name
Vadim Routskov

Don Larson
Vadim Rouiskov
Neil Smyth
Vadim Routskov
Stan Jensen
Stan Jensen
Ken Leatherman
Dina Minakova
Christa Lubke
Christa Lubke
Judy Hoarfrost
Judy Hoarfrost
Christa Lubke
Christa Lubke
Judith Williams
Judith Williams

Irina Borisova

WA

CA

OR

OR

OR

OR

CA

Country
Russia

USA

Russia

USA

Russia

USA

USA

USA

Russia

Holland

Holland

USA

Holland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Heliand

USA

Score

21-15, 21-9
21-5, 21-16
21-8,21-14
17-21, 21-17,

23-21
21-11, 18-21,

21-13

21-7, 21-7
2112, 21-12
21-18, 21-14
13-21, 21-17,

21-13
12-21, 21-9,

2112

21-7, 21-14
21-15, 21-16
21-13, 21-14
Default
21-9, 21-18
21-18, 21-17
12-21, 29-27,

21-18
21-8, 21-11

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda

Gold Medal

Bronze Meda



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Table Tennis Resulis

Date Round Gender  Age Name State  Country Name tate Country Score

8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 50+ Judy Williams Holland Def Irina Borisova CA USA 21-12, 21-17

8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 50+ Yuk-win Wong HongKong Dpef Christa Lubke Holiand w“-w 18-21,

8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Harriet Quon CA USA Def Fumi Onchi OR USA mm-mw 21-15,

8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Harriet Quon OR USA 21-12, 21-9 Gold Medal
8/21/98 Finals Women's 60+ Fumi Onchi OR USA Def Heather Fox Canda 21-17, 21-19  Bronze Meda
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 60+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Heather Fox Canada 21-18, 21-8

8/21/98 Finals Women's 70+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Fumi Onchi OR Cm>‘ 21-11, 2117  Gold Medal
8/21/98 Finals Women's 70+ Klavdia Mikhailova Russia Def Heather Fox Canada 21-16, 21-19 Bronze Meda
8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 70+ Sonia Fynn Canada Def Heather Fox Canada 21-18, 21-8

8/21/98 SemiFinals Women's 70+ Fumi Onchi Onchi Def Klavdia Mikhailova Russia 2112, 21-15






